The Well of Severn LLLC
406 Main Street Severn, NC 27877 (252) 395-9000
Breakfast Menu

Breakfast Sandwiches* ***Combo Price Starts at - Sandwich, 16 oz Grits & 20 oz Beverage. v,
*Add $.75 Cheese *Add $1.50 Egg Sandwich Combo

Bacon Sandwich (Pork or Turkey x 3

Slices) Startingat $ 4.50  Starting at 9.00
Bologna Sandwich Thick Cut Startingat $ 3.75  Starting at 8.25
Cheese Biscuit Startingat $ 3.00  Starting at 7.50
Chicken Fillet Grilled, Hand Battered

Fried or Spicy Sandwich Starting at
Chicken Tender Grilled or Hand

Battered Fried Sandwich Starting at
Chuckwagon Sandwich Starting at
Egg Sandwich Starting at
Grilled Cheese Sandwich Starting at
Ham Country Sandwich Starting at
Ham or Turkey Sandwich Deli Sliced  starting at
Hot Dog Beef Starting at
Hot Dog Regular Red Starting at
Oyster Sandwich Fried (5 Pieces) Starting at
Sausage Country Link, Patty or Red

Link Starting at 3.75  Starting at 8.25
Turkey Link Sandwich Starting at 3.75 Starting at 8.25
Breakfast Grits & Oatmeal 80z 16 0z
Grits 8 0z & 16 oz Starting at 2.00  Sstarting at 3.00
Oatmeal 16 oz Starting at 3.75

All Day Sides Small, Appetizers & Family Sizes Small  MedAppetizer  Large Family
French Fries Starting at 3.50 6.50 $ 10.00
Okra Fried Starting at 3.50 6.50 $ 10.00
Onion Rings Starting at 4.50 850 $ 13.00
Potato Wedges Startingat  $ 4.00 750 $ 11.50
Squash Fried Starting at 3.50 6.50 $ 10.00
Sweet Potato Fries Startingat  $ 4.50 850 $ 13.00

Tater Tots Starting at 3.50 6.50 $ 10.00
***Dinner Menu Only

&
&

6.00 starting at 10.50
8.25
11.50
7.50
7.50
8.25
8.25
8.25
7.25
12.25

3.75  Starting at
7.00 s tarting at
3.00 s tarting at
3.00 Starting at
3.75 s tarting at
3.75  Starting at
3.75  Sstarting at
2.75 Starting at
7.75  Starting at

R - R o - ST - R o
R - R o - R ST - A R o

¥ &
¥ &

850 $ 13.00

What are you expecting?

For I know the thoughts that I think
toward you, saith the Lord,
thoughts of peace, and not

of evil, to give you an
expected end.
Jeremiah 29:11




