The Well of Severn LLC

406 Main Street

Severn, NC 27877

(252) 395-9000

Breakfast Menu

Breakfast Sandwiches* ***Combo Price Starts at - Sandwich, 16 oz Grits & 20 oz Beverage.							
*Add \$.75 Cheese *Add \$1.50 Egg Sandwich Combo Bacon Sandwich (Pork or Turkey x 3							mbo
Slices)	Starting at	\$	4.50	Start	íng at	\$	9.00
Bologna Sandwich Thick Cut	Starting at		3.75		i ng ai ing at	\$	8.25
Cheese Biscuit	Starting at Starting at		3.00		ing at ing at	\$	7.50
Chicken Fillet Grilled, Hand Battered	starting at	Ψ	0.00	Start	ing ui	Ψ	7.00
Fried or Spicy Sandwich	Starting at	\$	6.00	Start	ing at	\$	10.50
Chicken Tender Grilled or Hand	Sever correg vec	Ψ	0.00	20010	ing in	Ψ	10.00
Battered Fried Sandwich	Starting at	\$	3.75	Start	íng at	\$	8.25
Chuckwagon Sandwich	Starting at		7.00		ing at	\$	11.50
Egg Sandwich	Starting at		3.00		ing at	\$	7.50
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	Starting at		3.00		ing at	\$	7.50
Ham Country Sandwich	Starting at	\$			ing at	\$	8.25
Ham or Turkey Sandwich Deli Sliced	Starting at	\$	3.75		ing at	\$	8.25
Hot Dog Beef	Starting at	\$	3.75	Start	ing at	\$	8.25
Hot Dog Regular Red	Starting at	\$	2.75	Start	íng at	\$	7.25
Oyster Sandwich Fried (5 Pieces)	Starting at	\$	7.75	Start	ing at	\$	12.25
Sausage Country Link, Patty or Red							
Link	Starting at	\$	3.75	Start	íng at	\$	8.25
Turkey Link Sandwich	Starting at	\$	3.75	Starting at		\$	8.25
Breakfast Grits & Oatmeal			8 oz				16 oz
Grits 8 oz & 16 oz	Starting at	\$	2.00	Start	íng at	\$	3.00
Oatmeal 16 oz				Start	ing at	\$	3.75
All Day Sides Small, Appetizers & Family Sizes Small Med Appetizer Large Family							
French Fries	Starting at	\$	3.50	\$	6.50	\$	10.00
Okra Fried	Starting at	\$	3.50	\$	6.50	\$	10.00
Onion Rings	Starting at	\$	4.50	\$	8.50	\$	13.00
Potato Wedges	Starting at	\$	4.00	\$	7.50	\$	11.50
Squash Fried	Starting at	\$	3.50	\$	6.50	\$	10.00
Sweet Potato Fries	Starting at	\$	4.50	\$	8.50	\$	13.00
Tater Tots	Starting at	\$	3.50	\$	6.50	\$	10.00
***Dinner Menu Only							н
Appetizer & Family Size Try Our Own Fried Dill Pickle Chips				\$	8.50	\$	13.00

What are you expecting?

For I know the thoughts that I think toward you, saith the Lord, thoughts of peace, and not of evil, to give you an expected end.

Jeremiah 29:11

